
Date Day Time Sem. Type
Course 
Code

Course

06/12/2025 Saturday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM V Regular BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II

08/12/2025 Monday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM V Regular BP502T Industrial Pharmacy-I

10/12/2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM V Regular BP503T Pharmacology-II

12/12/2025 Friday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM V Regular BP504T
Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry 
II

15/12/2025 Monday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM V Regular BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

16/12/2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM IV Backlog BP401T
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 
III

IV Backlog BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I

II Backlog BP204T Pathophysiology

IV Backlog BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II

II Backlog BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II

IV Backlog BP404T Pharmacology I

II Backlog BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I

IV Backlog BP405T Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry I

II Backlog BP203T Biochemistry

22/12/2025 Monday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM III Regular BP301T
Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-
II

23/12/2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM I Regular BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I

10:30 AM to 1:30 PM

End Semester Examination (Theory) December - 2025
Allana College of Pharmacy

Bachelor of Pharmacy 

17/12/2025

18/12/2025

19/12/2025

20/12/2025

Thursday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM

Friday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM

Saturday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM

Wednesday
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End Semester Examination (Theory) December - 2025
Allana College of Pharmacy

Bachelor of Pharmacy 

24/12/2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM III Regular BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics-I

26/12/2025 Friday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM I Regular BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I

27/12/2025 Saturday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM III Regular BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology

29/12/2025 Monday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM I Regular BP103T Pharmaceutics I

30/12/2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM III Regular BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering

31/12/2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM I Regular BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry

Note:
 1.All students are required to be present at respective examination centre 30 minutes  before the start time of 

examinations.
 2.University authorities reserves rights for any change in schedule. 
 3.Student should carry identity proof along with him / her and it should be shown as and when asked.
 4.Actual duration of exam is shown on question paper, you need to follow the instructions. 
 5.For Practical/Viva-Voce Exam schedule, please contact in your College.

Controller of Examinations 
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